
CBE PD days 2018-19
Full package 

$380  M | $456 P
Full package 

Pre-care 
$48 M | $64 P 

Full package 
Post-care

$96 M | $128 P 

Full Camp Package (8 days) 5629 5712 5734

Individual Day 
9:00am-4:00pm

$50 M| $60 P 

Pre-Care 
8:00-9:00am

$6 M |$8 P

Post-Care*
4:00-6:00pm
$12 M |$16 P

Friday September 21 5253 5646 5638

Friday October 26  5254 5647 5639

Friday November 23 5255 5648 5640

Friday December 7 5256 5649 5641

Friday February 1 5257 5650 5642

Friday March 1 5258 5651 5643

Monday April 22 5259 5652 5644

Friday May 17 5260 5653 5645

CJA PD days 2018-2019
Full package 
$42750 M | $513

Full package 
Pre-care 

$54 M | $72 P

Full package 
Post-care

$108 M | $144 P 

Full Camp Package (9 days) 5720 5713 5716

Individual Day 
9:00am-4:00pm

$50 M| $60 P 

Pre-Care 
8:00-9:00am

$6 M | $8 P

Post-Care*
4:00-6:00pm
$12 M | $16 P

Monday September 24 5262 5654 5663

Tuesday September 25  5263 5655 5664

Monday October 1 5264 5656 5665

Tuesday October 2 5265 5657 5666

Friday November 9 5266 5658 5667

Friday November 23 5267 5659 5668

Friday February 1 5268 5660 5669

Friday March 15 5269 5661 5670

Monday June 10  5270 5662 5671

Camp Registration Form 2018-19
Child’s First Name: __________________________ Last Name: _____________________________________

Date of Birth: _______________________ School and Grade in 2018-19 Year: __________________________________

Parent Name: _________________________________  Email: ________________________________________________

Phone: _________________________ Medical / Allergy information: _________________________________________

Emergency Contact (Other than main contact)

Name: ________________________________________________ Phone: _______________________________________

*Required if not registered in the BTB program on day of camp

*Required if not registered in the BTB program on day of camp

• • • Save 5% on our FULL CAMP PACKAGES • • •



Winter Camp 2018
Full package

$33250 M | $399 P
Full package 

Pre-care 
$42 M | $56 P

Full package 
Post-care

$60 M | $80 P

Full Camp Package (7 days) 5622 5637 5717

Individual Day 
9:00am-4:00pm

$50 M| $60 P

Pre-Care 
8:00-9:00am

$6 M | $8 P

Post-Care
4:00-6:00pm
$12 M | $16 P

Monday December 24 5628 5674 NO POST-CARE
Thursday December 27  5529 5675 5681
Friday December 28 5530 5676 5682
Monday December 31 5531 5677 NO POST-CARE
Wednesday January 2 5532 5678 5683
Thursday January 3 5533 5679 5684
Friday January 4 5534 5680 5685

Spring Break Camp 2019
Full package
$285 M | $342 P

Full package 
Pre-care 

$36 M | $48 P

Full package 
Post-care

$72 M | $96 P
Full Camp Package (6 days) 5630 5714 5718

Individual Day 
9:00am-4:00pm

$50 M | $60 P

Pre-Care 
8:00-9:00am

$6 M | $8 P

Post-Care
4:00-6:00pm
$12 M | $16 P

Friday March 22 5543 5690 5696
Monday March 25  5544 5691 5697
Tuesday March 26 5545 5692 5698
Wednesday March 27 5546 5693 5699
Thursday March 28 5547 5694 5700
Friday March 29 5548 5695 5701

Passover Camp  
Full package

$23750 M | $285 P
Full package 

Pre-care 
$30 M | $40 P

Full package 
Post-care

$60 M | $80 P
Full Camp Package (5 days) 5631 5715 5719

Individual Day 
9:00am-4:00pm

$50 M| $60 P

Pre-Care 
8:00-9:00am

$6 M | $8 P

Post-Care
4:00-6:00pm
$12 M | $16 P

Monday April 22 5549 5702 5707
Tuesday April 23 5550 5703 5708
Wednesday April 24 5551 5704 5709
Thursday April 25 5552 5705 5710
Friday April 26 5553 5706 5711

Teachers’ Convention Camp 2019
Individual day 
9:00am-4:00pm

$50 M | $60 P

Pre-care 
8:00-9:00am

$6 M | $8 P

Post-care
4:00-6:00pm
$12 M | $16 P

Thursday February 14 5541 5686 5688
Friday February 15 5542 5687 5689

By checking the box, I do not give Calgary JCC staff my permission to take photographs and / or video of my child 
while attending camps. 


